WESTFIELD SCHOOL BUSES SEPTEMBER 2020

A reminder that students travelling by bus should be in possession of a valid MegaTravel Pass in
order to travel at child fare of 80p. (Multi-journey tickets are also available: see the Travel South
Yorkshire website for details) (Killamarsh/Eckington students see NE Derbyshire travel info.)

Covid 19 changes: all Westfield school buses are now ‘closed services’ meaning members of the
general public cannot travel on them. This means the school services are able to carry the normal
number of passengers, including where necessary standing passengers.

Students travelling by bus will need to wear a mask whilst on the bus.

Afternoon journeys from school will leave as soon after 14:30 as possible and not await the official

departure time of 14:52.

Service 720 Halfway- Westfield School

Halfway, Streetfields

08:10 | NOTE: No afternoon return journey to

Westfield, Westfield Southway/Station Rd

08:13 | Halfway

Westfield School

08:20

Service 730 Mosborough Moor — Westfield School

Mosborough Moor (Quarry Hill)

07:45

Mosborough High St/Station Rd

07:48

Westfield, Westfield Southway/Station Rd

07:52

Westfield School

08:00

Westfield School

14:52 NOTE: Whilst the ‘covid school

Westfield, Westfield Southway/Station Rd

14:58 | timetable’ is in operation, this journey

Mosborough Station Rd/High St

15:03 | will leave school as soon after 14:30 as

Mosborough Moor

15:08 | possible and will not wait until 14:52.

Service 752 Sheffield Interchange-Woodhouse-Westfield School

Sheffield Intc 07:10 Westfield School 14:52
Attercliffe, Staniforth Road 07:18 Dyke Vale Road 15:02
Darnall, Main Road, Wilkinsons 07:22 Woodhouse, Stradbroke Rd 15:10
Handsworth, Asda 07:25 Handsworth, Asda 15:25
Woodhouse, Stradbroke Rd 07:39 Darnall, Main Road, 15:31
Wilkinsons

Dyke Vale Road 07:45 SheffieldIntc | -
Sothall, The Belfry 07:59 High Street 15:43
Westfield School 08:00

NOTE: Whilst the ‘covid school timetable’ is in operation, the afternoon 752 journey will leave
school as soon after 14:30 as possible and will not wait until 14:52






